
           
      Page 1

Bonanza Route 53 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:10 am DISTANCE: 49.07
DRIVER NAME: KNESS, MELISSA FINISH TIME: 08:00 am NO STUDENTS...40
BUS NUMBER: 53 TOTAL TIME: 1:50 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:10 AM BONANZA SCHOOL   
   
2 6:30 AM HWY 140 WEIGH STATION - MEET BUS 44   
   
3 6:57 AM 23251 HWY 140 E   
   
4 6:58 AM 22901 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
5 7:18 AM SWAN LAKE RD & HWY 140 AT SUB  STATION   
   
6 7:20 AM HWY 140 & MITCHELL RD   
   
7 7:22 AM 18596 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
8 7:22 AM 19041 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
9 7:23 AM 19326 HWY 140   
   
10 7:24 AM 22110 E HWY 140 E   
   
11 7:28 AM 5717 HILDEBRAND RD   
   
12 7:32 AM EGERT RD & HILDEBRAND   
   
13 7:32 AM BLISS RD & CALLAHAN RD   
   
14 7:35 AM BLISS RD & PETERSTEINER RD   
   
15 7:43 AM YONNA DR & YONNA WOOD RD (SW)   
   
16 7:54 AM 4909 HASKINS RD   
   
17 7:55 AM 2337 HASKINS RD   
   
18 7:58 AM 1345 HASKINS RD   
   

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 8:00 AM 27770 HWY 70   
   
20 8:00 AM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
21 8:00 AM BONANZA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Bonanza Route 53 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:30 pm DISTANCE: 39.25
DRIVER NAME: KNESS, MELISSA FINISH TIME: 04:33 pm NO STUDENTS...46
BUS NUMBER: 53 TOTAL TIME: 1:03 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:30 PM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
2 3:30 PM BONANZA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL   
   
3 3:32 PM 30505 HWY 70   
   
4 3:35 PM 27770 HWY 70   
   
5 3:37 PM 1345 HASKINS RD   
   
6 3:39 PM 2337 HASKINS RD   
   
7 3:41 PM 4909 HASKINS RD   
   
8 3:48 PM YONNA DR & YONNA WOOD RD (SE)   
   
9 3:49 PM 11221 YONNA LOOP DR   
   
10 3:53 PM BLISS RD & PETERSTEINER RD   
   
11 3:56 PM BLISS RD & CALLAHAN RD   
   
12 3:57 PM EGERT RD & HILDEBRAND   
   
13 4:00 PM 5717 HILDEBRAND RD   
   
14 4:05 PM 23251 HWY 140 EAST   
   
15 4:07 PM 22901 HWY 140 EAST   
   
16 4:09 PM 22121 E HWY 140   
   
17 4:13 PM 19041 HWY 140 EAST - MM 17 JESPERSEN

RANCH SIGN   
   
18 4:16 PM 285 SWAN LAKE RD   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:28 PM 18596 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
20 4:29 PM 19326 HWY 140 E.   
   
21 4:33 PM KCC PARKING LOT - MEET BUS 44   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out


